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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année Club/Team Ville Temps Écart

  Engin glissant Dame & Homme  

1 6 Engel Timothé 1999 Marsens 1:47.63

2 10 Engel David 2002 Team monoski suisse Marsens 1:48.87 1.24

3 7 Annen Franck 1972 Team Monoski Swiss Vucherens 1:49.11 1.48

4 14 Vitek Alex 1978 Skizofreinepas 1:54.92 7.29

5 1 Bordeau Laurence 1999 Malbuisson 2:31.28 43.65

  Dame 2   1988 et moins  

1 18 Neyroud Angélique 1983 Bouloz Porsel 2:02.93

  Homme 5   1958 et moins  

1 21 Goeldi Peter 1956 Les Snowbusters Vercorin 1:39.81

2 22 Mosimann Éric 1954 Les Mosses Epautheyres 1:45.25 5.44

3 23 Rochat Jean-Claude 1952 1:49.02 9.21

  Homme 4   1959-1973  

1 26 Vuffray David 1972 Chandolin Chandolin 1:21.98

2 28 Pasche Laurent 1969 St.-George St.-George 1:24.99 3.01

3 25 Grange Benoît 1973 Bouloz Bouloz 1:26.84 4.86

4 27 Anthamatten Olivier 1966 Bella-Tola 1:29.10 7.12

5 29 Markison Paul 1965 1:29.95 7.97

  Junior Fille   2008-2011  

1 32 Giller Ana 2009 St-Martin St-martin 1:28.30

2 35 Dayen Georgia 2009 Bella-Tola St-Luc Sullens 1:32.12 3.82

3 36 Dewarrat Chiara 2009 Bouloz Porsel 1:32.69 4.39

4 31 Delort Allx 2009 Chandolin Rolle 1:36.38 8.08

5 34 Beuret Zoe 2009 1:36.47 8.17

6 30 Grange-Devillers Romane 2009 Bouloz Bouloz 1:38.86 10.56

7 33 Neyroud Manon 2009 Bouloz Porsel 1:39.55 11.25

  Junior Garçon   2008-2011  

1 40 Fragniere Elie 2010 Bouloz Bouloz 1:30.67

2 47 Abramowski Romain 2009 Bella Tola St-Luc Rolle 1:35.07 4.40

3 46 Favre Jérémy 2009 Bouloz Porsel 1:37.06 6.39

4 43 Tomsa-Lewis Callum 2010 St Luc St-Sulpice 1:42.77 12.10

5 45 Feuille Louis 2009 Chandolin Crans 1:42.82 12.15

6 41 Antille Axel 2010 Bella-Tola St-Luc Veyras 1:49.90 19.23
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7 42 Misson Antoine 2009 bella tola st luc 1:52.05 21.38

8 44 Dayen Clarence 2011 Sullens 1:55.04 24.37

  Dame   2004-2007  

1 49 Beuret Sophie 2004 Porrentruy 3:05.97

  Homme 1   2004-2007  

1 52 Oppliger Ludovic 2004 1:17.98

2 50 Laville Axel 2006 La Chaux-de-Fonds La Chaux-de-Fonds 1:27.50 9.52

3 51 Dubuis Anthony 2007 Les Sorciers Aproz 1:31.73 13.75

4 53 Markison Alexandre 2007 1:40.81 22.83

  Dame 1   1989-2003  

1 57 Anthamatten Cassandre 1998 Bella-Tola 1:29.18

2 58 Mach Amélie 1998 1:32.67 3.49

3 60 Tournier Mathilde 1994 1:32.68 3.50

4 62 Siegwart Alexia 1993 1:33.35 4.17

5 61 Kaufman Camille 1996 1:35.19 6.01

6 56 Tournier Constance 1999 1:44.27 15.09

7 63 Amsler Manon 1997 1:47.03 17.85

8 59 Pelé Julia 1997 1:53.16 23.98

  Homme 3   1974-1988  

1 66 Michon Nicolas 1985 Présilly 1:22.49

2 101 Zuffrey Tanguy 1987 1:24.30 1.81

3 69 Lullin Cédric 1974 Venthône 1:24.90 2.41

4 70 Freemantle Damien 1984 Cheseaux 1:26.19 3.70

5 73 De Polo Jean-Philippe 1975 Meiner Jussy 1:26.64 4.15

6 67 Zimmermann Quentin 1975 Ovronnaz Mayens de Chamoson 1:32.87 10.38

7 68 Göldi Paul 1988 Les Snowbusters 1:33.52 11.03

8 71 Lambercier Patrick 1975 La Tchaux Le Locle 1:44.91 22.42

9 65 Göldi Roman 1988 Les Snowbusters 1:59.42 36.93

  Homme 2   1989-2003  

1 80 Santschi Loïc 1991 La Chaux-de-Fonds La Chaux-de-Fonds 1:17.89

2 93 Brasey Pierre-Antoine 1992 SAS-Fribourg 1:20.18 2.29

3 98 Anthamatten Thibault 1997 Bella-Tola 1:20.56 2.67

4 86 Cochard Alex 2003 St Martin fr Grattavache 1:20.61 2.72

5 74 Liernur Thibaut 1989 Genève 1:20.74 2.85

6 85 Haller Rafaël 1991 SAS-Genève 1:21.37 3.48

7 82 Salus Tibor 1992 La Chaux-de-Fonds La Chaux-de-Fonds 1:21.71 3.82

8 97 Perrin Clément 2003 St-Martin St-Martin 1:21.86 3.97

9 100 Salamin Sébastien 1989 1:22.09 4.20
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10 88 Galley Joakim 1990 SAS-Lausanne 1:23.16 5.27

11 81 Max Samuel 1994 SAS-Genève 1:23.20 5.31

12 89 Tournier Charles 1996 SAS-Genève 1:24.14 6.25

13 103 Salamin Etienne 1996 1:26.65 8.76

14 77 Lambercier Tony 2000 Le Cerneux-Péquignot 1:28.46 10.57

15 79 Crausaz Gilles 1999 1:29.17 11.28

16 94 Rouiller Romain 2002 St-Martin St-Martin 1:30.20 12.31

17 78 Mach Benjamin 1994 Genève 1:31.16 13.27

18 91 Paoliello Yannis 1995 Genève 1:31.87 13.98

19 99 Luthy Maxime 1994 Genève 1:33.22 15.33

20 102 Jobin Fabian 1991 1:35.62 17.73

21 90 Winkler Tobias 1991 Les Snowbusters 1:37.88 19.99

22 76 Jordan David 1998 BONVIN SKI TEAM Uvrier 1:38.19 20.30

23 83 Donato Dario 1998 1:41.04 23.15

24 96 Paoliello Nicolas 1996 Genève 1:42.23 24.34

25 104 Luthy Nicolas 1993 1:50.64 32.75

  Vélo Dame & Homme  

1 148 Minuty Urien 2006 Cyclone Gravity Sierre 1:26.06

2 152 Navilloux Fabien 1982 1:26.79 0.73

3 135 Di Litta Toma 1985 Icogne 1:27.27 1.21

4 151 Zarrabi Saïd 1986 1:28.80 2.74

5 153 Obama Adolphe 1983 1:29.55 3.49

6 154 Philippe Valentin 1989 Courtételle 1:29.84 3.78

6 150 Steulet Jules 1990 Crans-Montana 1:29.84 3.78

6 149 Rothen Frédéric 1989 1:29.84 3.78

6 147 Bousquet Alexis 1982 Chandolin 1:29.84 3.78

6 146 Perret Laurent 1988 Compost Martigny-Croix 1:29.84 3.78

6 145 Pauchard Joelle 1991 Crans-Montana 1:29.84 3.78

6 144 Lebacq Alexandre 2003 Venthone 1:29.84 3.78

6 143 Daguzan Julien 1980 La confrérie Le Chable 1:29.84 3.78

6 142 Marquis Nicolas 1988 Juride Mervelier 1:29.84 3.78

6 141 Hitchcock Anna-Louise 1994 Sion 1:29.84 3.78

6 140 Minuty Selim 2004 Cyclone Gravity Team 1:29.84 3.78

6 139 Tornare Pascal 1979 1:29.84 3.78

6 138 Buchs Frédéric 1996 Bramois 1:29.84 3.78

6 137 Osio Michele 1980 981 Gravity Racing Troistorrents 1:29.84 3.78

6 136 Massy Arnaud 1986 Bex 1:29.84 3.78

6 92 Guélat Loïc 1991 Jutride Mervelier 1:29.84 3.78

6 84 Engel Timothé 1999 Marsens 1:29.84 3.78

6 75 Genard Timothy 1999 Mijoux 1:29.84 3.78

6 19 Boire Dominique 1977 981 Gravity Racing Troistorrents 1:29.84 3.78

6 13 Petit Julien 1993 Icognes 1:29.84 3.78

6 12 Toscan Maxime 1989 La confrérie Monnetier-Mornex 1:29.84 3.78

6 11 Kuhn Andy 1996 Torgon 1:29.84 3.78

6 9 Bonvin Nicolas 2003 Bike Park St-Luc Veyras 1:29.84 3.78

6 8 Engel David 2002 Marsens 1:29.84 3.78

6 5 Daniel Romain 1992 Ratrac Factory Racing Chandolin 1:29.84 3.78
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  Scratch : Dames  

1 32 Giller Ana 2009 St-Martin St-martin 1:28.30

2 57 Anthamatten Cassandre 1998 Bella-Tola 1:29.18 0.88

3 35 Dayen Georgia 2009 Bella-Tola St-Luc Sullens 1:32.12 3.82

4 58 Mach Amélie 1998 1:32.67 4.37

5 60 Tournier Mathilde 1994 1:32.68 4.38

6 36 Dewarrat Chiara 2009 Bouloz Porsel 1:32.69 4.39

7 62 Siegwart Alexia 1993 1:33.35 5.05

8 61 Kaufman Camille 1996 1:35.19 6.89

9 31 Delort Allx 2009 Chandolin Rolle 1:36.38 8.08

10 34 Beuret Zoe 2009 1:36.47 8.17

11 30 Grange-Devillers Romane 2009 Bouloz Bouloz 1:38.86 10.56

12 33 Neyroud Manon 2009 Bouloz Porsel 1:39.55 11.25

13 56 Tournier Constance 1999 1:44.27 15.97

14 63 Amsler Manon 1997 1:47.03 18.73

15 59 Pelé Julia 1997 1:53.16 24.86

16 18 Neyroud Angélique 1983 Bouloz Porsel 2:02.93 34.63

17 49 Beuret Sophie 2004 Porrentruy 3:05.97 1:37.67

  Scratch : Hommes  

1 80 Santschi Loïc 1991 La Chaux-de-Fonds La Chaux-de-Fonds 1:17.89

2 52 Oppliger Ludovic 2004 1:17.98 0.09

3 93 Brasey Pierre-Antoine 1992 SAS-Fribourg 1:20.18 2.29

4 98 Anthamatten Thibault 1997 Bella-Tola 1:20.56 2.67

5 86 Cochard Alex 2003 St Martin fr Grattavache 1:20.61 2.72

6 74 Liernur Thibaut 1989 Genève 1:20.74 2.85

7 85 Haller Rafaël 1991 SAS-Genève 1:21.37 3.48

8 82 Salus Tibor 1992 La Chaux-de-Fonds La Chaux-de-Fonds 1:21.71 3.82

9 97 Perrin Clément 2003 St-Martin St-Martin 1:21.86 3.97

10 26 Vuffray David 1972 Chandolin Chandolin 1:21.98 4.09

11 100 Salamin Sébastien 1989 1:22.09 4.20

12 66 Michon Nicolas 1985 Présilly 1:22.49 4.60

13 88 Galley Joakim 1990 SAS-Lausanne 1:23.16 5.27

14 81 Max Samuel 1994 SAS-Genève 1:23.20 5.31

15 89 Tournier Charles 1996 SAS-Genève 1:24.14 6.25

16 101 Zuffrey Tanguy 1987 1:24.30 6.41

17 69 Lullin Cédric 1974 Venthône 1:24.90 7.01

18 28 Pasche Laurent 1969 St.-George St.-George 1:24.99 7.10

19 70 Freemantle Damien 1984 Cheseaux 1:26.19 8.30

20 73 De Polo Jean-Philippe 1975 Meiner Jussy 1:26.64 8.75

21 103 Salamin Etienne 1996 1:26.65 8.76

22 25 Grange Benoît 1973 Bouloz Bouloz 1:26.84 8.95

23 50 Laville Axel 2006 La Chaux-de-Fonds La Chaux-de-Fonds 1:27.50 9.61

24 77 Lambercier Tony 2000 Le Cerneux-Péquignot 1:28.46 10.57

25 27 Anthamatten Olivier 1966 Bella-Tola 1:29.10 11.21

26 79 Crausaz Gilles 1999 1:29.17 11.28

27 29 Markison Paul 1965 1:29.95 12.06

28 94 Rouiller Romain 2002 St-Martin St-Martin 1:30.20 12.31

29 40 Fragniere Elie 2010 Bouloz Bouloz 1:30.67 12.78

30 78 Mach Benjamin 1994 Genève 1:31.16 13.27
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31 51 Dubuis Anthony 2007 Les Sorciers Aproz 1:31.73 13.84

32 91 Paoliello Yannis 1995 Genève 1:31.87 13.98

33 67 Zimmermann Quentin 1975 Ovronnaz Mayens de Chamoson 1:32.87 14.98

34 99 Luthy Maxime 1994 Genève 1:33.22 15.33

35 68 Göldi Paul 1988 Les Snowbusters 1:33.52 15.63

36 47 Abramowski Romain 2009 Bella Tola St-Luc Rolle 1:35.07 17.18

37 102 Jobin Fabian 1991 1:35.62 17.73

38 46 Favre Jérémy 2009 Bouloz Porsel 1:37.06 19.17

39 90 Winkler Tobias 1991 Les Snowbusters 1:37.88 19.99

40 76 Jordan David 1998 BONVIN SKI TEAM Uvrier 1:38.19 20.30

41 21 Goeldi Peter 1956 Les Snowbusters Vercorin 1:39.81 21.92

42 53 Markison Alexandre 2007 1:40.81 22.92

43 83 Donato Dario 1998 1:41.04 23.15

44 96 Paoliello Nicolas 1996 Genève 1:42.23 24.34

45 43 Tomsa-Lewis Callum 2010 St Luc St-Sulpice 1:42.77 24.88

46 45 Feuille Louis 2009 Chandolin Crans 1:42.82 24.93

47 71 Lambercier Patrick 1975 La Tchaux Le Locle 1:44.91 27.02

48 22 Mosimann Éric 1954 Les Mosses Epautheyres 1:45.25 27.36

49 23 Rochat Jean-Claude 1952 1:49.02 31.13

50 41 Antille Axel 2010 Bella-Tola St-Luc Veyras 1:49.90 32.01

51 104 Luthy Nicolas 1993 1:50.64 32.75

52 42 Misson Antoine 2009 bella tola st luc 1:52.05 34.16

53 44 Dayen Clarence 2011 Sullens 1:55.04 37.15

54 65 Göldi Roman 1988 Les Snowbusters 1:59.42 41.53


